
EfM Coordinators by Diocese

Diocese Coordinator Email Address

Diocese of Alabama Mr. John H. Poole jpoole@pooleandcompany.com

Diocese of Alaska The Rev. Gail M. Loken gailloken@hotmail.com

Diocese of Albany new coordinator pending 

Diocese of Arizona Ms. Sherry Thompson Simon sherrytsimon@gmail.com

Diocese of Arkansas Mr. Alonzo Trent Palmer trentpalmer@sbcglobal.net

Diocese of Atlanta Ms. RuthElizabeth Conine reconine@gmail.com

Diocese of Bethlehem Ms. Cathy Lynne Bailey cathybaileynnp@gmail.com

Diocese of California Ms. Roberta G. Sautter nixile@earthlink.net

Diocese of Central Gulf Coast Deacon David Michael Clothier dmclothier51@gmail.com

Diocese of Central New York new coordinator pending 

Diocese of Central PA Ms. Mary Elizabeth Novello marynovello@icloud.com

Diocese of Chicago Ms. Cherryl Cecelia Holt cherrylcholt@gmail.com

Diocese of Colorado Dr. Johanna Leuchter efm@coloradodiocese.org

Diocese of Connecticut Mr. Ronald T. Ward rtwtmr@comcast.net

Diocese of Dallas Dr. Elizabeth H. Lang langelizabeth66@gmail.com

Diocese of Delaware new coordinator pending 

Diocese of East Carolina Ms. Lisa B. Richey piergazer@gmail.com

Diocese of East Tennessee Mr. Adam Drew Wilson wilsonad@pm.me

Diocese of East Tennessee Ms. Anne F. Hawkins annehawkins@comcast.net

Diocese of El Camino Real Ms. Katy  Dickinson katy.dickinson@gmail.com

Diocese of Florida Ms. Margaret MacNaughton margmacnaughton@gmail.com

Diocese of the Great Lakes (WMI & EMI) Mrs. Marissa Iris Lee leemarissa@icloud.com

Diocese of Georgia Ms. Rita Capitan Spalding rstetta@gmail.com

Diocese of Hawaii The Rev. Christopher P. Golding efm@episcopalhawaii.org

Diocese of Idaho Mrs. Anita Brown Wallinger abw1nurse@aol.com

Diocese of Indianapolis Ms. Mariann I. Scott mariannscott1962@gmail.com

Diocese of Iowa The Rev. John Stephen Doherty jdoherty@iowaepiscopal.org

Diocese of Kansas Mrs. Lynda C. Crowl lcrowl7325@gmail.com

Diocese of Kentucky Deacon Mary E. Abrams meabrams@bellsouth.net

Diocese of Lexington Mr. James Orie Ware jorieware@gmail.com

Diocese of Long Island The Rev. Deacon John Robert Musco johnmusco@gmail.com

Diocese of Los Angeles Mr. Gary Lee Leonard gary.leonard63@gmail.com

Diocese of Louisiana Mrs. Marsha Mason Wade mwade50@gmail.com

Diocese of Maine Mrs. Emily A. Jenks emilyjenks.efm.maine@gmail.com

Diocese of Maryland new coordinator pending 

Diocese of Massachusetts Mr. David P. Bresnahan EfMMass@gmail.com

Diocese of Michigan new coordinator pending 

Diocese of Minnesota Dr. Christen Lynn Opsal clopsal@gmail.com

Diocese of Mississippi Mrs. Deanna Cole Eure deannaeure78@gmail.com

Diocese of Missouri new coordinator pending 

Diocese of Montana new coordinator pending 

Diocese of Nebraska Ms. Sandra K. Squires sandrasquires1@icloud.com

Diocese of New Hampshire Mrs. Theresa Ann Ford theresaford@mac.com

Diocese of New Jersey new coordinator pending 

Diocese of New York Ms. Liza Page Nelson mentorlizapage@gmail.com

Diocese of Newark Ms. Sandra T. Johnson sandy73j@gmail.com

Diocese of North Carolina Mrs. Marcia Houck Moore marcia.houck.moore@gmail.com

Diocese of Northern California Ms. Barbara Phillips-Barrett bpb@napanet.net

Diocese of Northwest Texas Mrs. Martha L. Russell mbrussell@hotmail.com

Diocese of Ohio Ms. Diane R. Hexter efm@dohio.org

Diocese of Oklahoma Ms. Kate Carney Bond kbond@epiok.org

Diocese of Olympia Mr. Dean Lewis Mielke dlmielke@gmail.com

Diocese of Pennsylvania Mr. Robert Alan Lindsay ralanlindsay@gmail.com

Diocese of Rhode Island Ms. Jane Ellen Jellison jjellison53@verizon.net

Diocese of Rhode Island The Rev. Susan Lynn Wrathall slwrathall@gmail.com
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Diocese of Rio Grande new coordinator pending 

Diocese of Rochester Mrs. Kathleen S. "Kathy" Stokes ksstokes64@gmail.com

Diocese of San Diego Mr. Mark Andrew Patzman efm.edsd@outlook.com

Diocese of San Joaquin Dr. Gail E. Bernthal gail.bernthal@gmail.com

Diocese of South Carolina Canon Jean Bender jbender@gracesc.org

Diocese of Southeast Florida Mrs. Krisan B. Lamberti moonlightk@aol.com

Diocese of Southeast Florida Ms. Amanda Day Frantz mandydfz@gmail.com

Diocese of Southern Ohio The Rev. Lori Cameron O'Riley cameron.oriley@christchurchglendale.org

Diocese of Southern Virginia Mrs. Cynthia W. Jordan cwjordan_2@msn.com

Diocese of Southwest Florida Mrs. Michelle Thomas mthomas@spcathedral.com

Diocese of SW Virginia Mr. Martin David Siebken siebkenm@hotmail.com

Diocese of Tennessee Mrs. Jean M. Larson jam.larson@gmail.com

Diocese of Texas Ms. Maggie Taliaferro maggie.taliaferro@gmail.com

Diocese of Upper So. Carolina Mrs. Terri Hearn Jaye Bailey terri.bailey@icloud.com

Diocese of Utah Mrs. Melody Ann Oliphant merriemelody39@gmail.com

Diocese of Vermont Mr. Steven Isham stevenisham@charter.net

Diocese of Virginia Ms. Isabel Jane Dowrick efmvirginia@gmail.com

Diocese of W. North Carolina The Rev. Margaret Grace Buchanan peg-jack@msn.com

Diocese of Washington D. C. Mr. Prescott Hambleton Bullard prescottb@mac.com

Diocese of Washington D. C. Mr. Lee W. Puricelli leepuricelli@yahoo.com

Diocese of West Missouri Ms. Marie A. Thompson marieangeliquethompson@gmail.com

Diocese of West Tennessee Ms. Verlinda Johnson Henning verlindah@aol.com

Diocese of West Texas Mr. Thomas Paul Carnes tcarnes@thomaspcarnes.com

Diocese of Western Louisiana The Rev. Thomas Whitfield Stodghill III twstodghill3@gmail.com

Diocese of Western Mass. new coordinator pending 

Diocese of Western New York Ms. Linda Ann Makson OBJN lam2419@yahoo.com

Episcopal Church in Western Oregon Ms. Cynthia Elder Marvin 99cindywho@gmail.com

Diocese of Wisconsin Dr. Dana C. Fritz dfritz404@gmail.com

Diocese of Wyoming Ms. Nancy Wyckoff Engstrom censtrm@tribcsp.com

EFM Australia The Rev. Gregory Ross Davies efm@efmaustralia.org

EFM Canada Mr. David Harrison efmonline@djharrison.ca

EFM New Zealand Mr. Michael Butler EducationforMinistryNZ@outlook.com

EfM UK The Rev. Dr. Christopher Halliday frchristopher@icloud.com

St. Paul's, Sparks NV Ms. Connie M. Patterson cp4675@att.net

Plymouth Congregational United Church of Christ Dr. Karen Q. Jeske kjeske@plymouthchurch.com

Calvary Episcopal Pittsburg Ms. Barbara Brooks tipark4me@aol.com

St. Andrews Epis Albany NY Mrs. Paula-Christy Heighton paulacheighton@gmail.com

Highlands United Methodist Church Mrs. Anne S. Rand asrand@yahoo.com

The Convocation of Episcopal Churches in Europe Dr. H. Yvonne Cockcroft yvonne@cockcroft.de

The Convocation of Episcopal Churches in Europe Mrs. Kaye Lorraine O'Connell kaye.oconnell@gmx.de
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